
SpNr/Gr. Platz Uhrzeit Erg.
1/A 1 13:00 Uhr
2/A 2 13:00 Uhr
3/B 1 13:20 Uhr
4/B 2 13:20 Uhr
5/A 1 13:40 Uhr
6/A 2 13:40 Uhr
7/B 1 14:20 Uhr
8/B 2 14:20 Uhr
9/A 1 14:40 Uhr
10/A 2 14:40 Uhr
11/B 1 15:00 Uhr
12/B 2 15:00 Uhr

SpNr Platz Uhrzeit Erg.

15:40 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

16:30 Uhr

15:40 Uhr

3. Gr. A - 3. Gr. B

2. Gr. A - 2. Gr. B

1. Gr. A - 1. Gr. B

4. Gr. A - 4. Gr. B13

14

15

16

1

2

1

1

SV Heubach - Viktoria Kleestadt

Gruppenphase

Finalrunde

Paarung

PSV Groß-Umstadt - TSV Wiebelsbach
SG Raibach - TSV Richen
SV Heubach - SG Umstadt

Viktoria Kleestadt - TV Semd
TSV Richen -TSV Wiebelsbach

PSV Groß-Umstadt - SG Raibach

SG Umstadt - Viktoria Kleestadt

Paarung/Spieldauer 1x 15 Min.
TSV Richen - PSV Groß-Umstadt
TSV Wiebelsbach - SG Raibach

TV Semd - SV Heubach

TV Semd - SG Umstadt

AH-Stadtmeisterschaft 2015
am 25.07.2015
Ausrichter SG Raibach/Groß-Umstadt e.V.

Gruppe A
TSV Richen

PSV Groß-Umstadt
TSV Wiebelsbach

SG Raibach

Gruppe B
TV Semd

SV Heubach
SG Umstadt

Viktoria Kleestadt


	Tabelle1

