# **AH-Stadtmeisterschaft 2015**

## am 25.07.2015

### Ausrichter SG Raibach/Groß-Umstadt e.V.



Gruppe A	Gruppe B
TSV Richen	TV Semd
PSV Groß-Umstadt	SV Heubach
TSV Wiebelsbach	SG Umstadt
SG Raibach	Viktoria Kleestadt

#### Gruppenphase

SpNr/Gr.	Platz	Uhrzeit	Paarung/Spieldauer 1x 15 Min.	Erg.
1/A	1	13:00 Uhr	TSV Richen - PSV Groß-Umstadt	
2/A	2	13:00 Uhr	TSV Wiebelsbach - SG Raibach	
3/B	1	13:20 Uhr	TV Semd - SV Heubach	
4/B	2	13:20 Uhr	SG Umstadt - Viktoria Kleestadt	
5/A	1	13:40 Uhr	PSV Groß-Umstadt - TSV Wiebelsbach	
6/A	2	13:40 Uhr	SG Raibach - TSV Richen	
7/B	1	14:20 Uhr	SV Heubach - SG Umstadt	
8/B	2	14:20 Uhr	Viktoria Kleestadt - TV Semd	
9/A	1	14:40 Uhr	TSV Richen -TSV Wiebelsbach	
10/A	2	14:40 Uhr	PSV Groß-Umstadt - SG Raibach	
11/B	1	15:00 Uhr	TV Semd - SG Umstadt	
12/B	2	15:00 Uhr	SV Heubach - Viktoria Kleestadt	

#### **Finalrunde**

SpNr	Platz	Uhrzeit	Paarung	Erg.
13	1	15:40 Uhr	4. Gr. A - 4. Gr. B	
14	2	15:40 Uhr	3. Gr. A - 3. Gr. B	
	_		2. Gr. A - 2. Gr. B	
15	1	16:00 Uhr	2. Gl. A - 2. Gl. B	
16	1	16:30 Uhr	1. Gr. A - 1. Gr. B	